49759

Vol.mg 2 Page 19369 Mountain Title Company of Klamath County

222 S. 6THSL + KLAMATHFALLS, OREGON 97601 + TELEPHONE (503) 883-3401 + FAX (503) 882-0620

· 新聞 144 

DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

\$

11 e Kr / 2 Jun 22

OWN ALL MEN BY THESE FREMENS, TH ustee under that certain Trust De ecuted and delivered by <u>Arkedys f</u>	at the undersigned Trustee of Successor ed dated <u>August 25</u> , 19 <u>76</u> , A Petrevice and Inna Petrevice
	, 19 <u>76</u> , in Volume M <u>76</u> , Page <u>18203</u> , profilm Records of Klamath County, tuated in said county described as
그는 물건에서 가지 않는 것이 같이 많이 많이 많다. 말했는 것 같은 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 않는 것이 없는 것이 않이	E REFERENCED TRUST DEED
equest to reconvey, reciting that eed has been fully paid and perfo nd convey, but without any covena	ry under said Trust Deed a written the obligation secured by said Trust rmed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, ant or warranty, express or implied, to tled thereto, all of the estate held by
he undersigned in and to said dea	CLIDEC highiges of the
equires, the masculine gender inc	rument and whenever the context hereof so cludes the feminine and neuter and the
ingular includes the plural.	undersigned trustee has executed this a carporation, it has caused its
nstrument; if the undersigned is corporate name to be signed.	HI AN HOMAN
ATED <u>August 12</u> , 19 <u>92</u> .	Linda StellePresident
<b>~</b> 04	NTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLARATH LINNII
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat	h) 55. OFFICIAL SEAL B. JEAN PHILLIPS NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 012061 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 02. 1996
	who, being duly sworn, did say that <u>n Title Company of Klamath County</u> and <u>behalf of said corporation</u> by
that said instrument was signed i outbority of its Board of Directo	n denail of seld schowledged said
instrument to be its voluntary ac	B. Capillo
BEFORE ME:	Notary Public Ton Oregon My Complesion Expires: 3-2-96
After recording return to:	
Arkadys and Inna Petrevics	STATE OF OREGON. SS.
	County of Klamath
<u>HC 76 Box 1040</u>	Filed for record at request of:
<u>LaPine, OR 97739</u>	
	at <u>9:11</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorde in Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>19369</u>
	Evelvn Biehn County Clerk
	By <u>Qauline Muclenduce</u>
	Deputy Fre. \$10.00